
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #1 - (30 MIN. + 2 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 28, 2011

250 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  91:20.1261

57 B. Baggett  31:20.1562

15 D. Wilson  61:20.5143

35 K. Cunningham  71:20.5284

387 G. Swanepoel  41:21.2965

19 E. Tomac  81:21.7136

42 N. Izzi  41:22.5607

48 M. Lemoine  111:22.8718

25 R. Sipes  41:22.8889

17 J. Barcia  111:22.93010

533 G. Audette  151:23.26711

23 M. Davalos  101:23.45512

36 C. Seely  41:23.55813

37 D. Durham  41:23.63714

72 N. Paluzzi  41:23.67915

46 A. Martin  111:23.83316

139 M. Stewart  161:24.19417

61 A. Howell  81:24.27618

58 T. Baker  81:24.47319

156 J. Anderson  41:24.55420

91 J. Clark  81:24.83921

51 S. Clarke  91:24.89922

60 K. Rusk  31:24.95423

245 L. Vincent  41:25.22624

89 T. Futrell  111:25.83425

283 J. Sipes  91:25.84026

166 D. Tedder  81:25.87127

247 T. Parks II  51:26.32828

140 J. Moore  81:27.14429

505 S. Lipanovich  31:27.51930

285 T. Archer  91:27.84631

707 A. Millican  31:27.94032

862 O. Barbaree  31:27.98533

412 L. Kilbarger  41:28.10634

689 C. Woodworth  61:28.76635

94 R. Renner  31:29.32136

727 R. Urseth  141:29.56537

152 S. Champion  21:30.18838

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  836.7191

15 D. Wilson  836.7592

28 T. Rattray  836.7643

35 K. Cunningham  837.0194

42 N. Izzi  337.1755

57 B. Baggett  537.2336

387 G. Swanepoel  437.2727

25 R. Sipes  537.6038

72 N. Paluzzi  1537.6649

23 M. Davalos  1237.72010

533 G. Audette  1537.77511

46 A. Martin  637.80112

48 M. Lemoine  537.92913

17 J. Barcia  438.00114

36 C. Seely  338.01815

60 K. Rusk  338.20216

58 T. Baker  638.28917

37 D. Durham  638.29618

139 M. Stewart  638.38519

245 L. Vincent  238.42720

61 A. Howell  238.68221

156 J. Anderson  438.92422

89 T. Futrell  1039.05923

91 J. Clark  439.36124

20 B. Tickle  139.37625

51 S. Clarke  939.38726

283 J. Sipes  1039.38927

166 D. Tedder  239.88128

247 T. Parks II  539.89429

412 L. Kilbarger  440.02830

285 T. Archer  540.17931

707 A. Millican  240.21632

727 R. Urseth  340.32033

94 R. Renner  240.42634

140 J. Moore  440.57935

862 O. Barbaree  440.70836

505 S. Lipanovich  240.88537

689 C. Woodworth  441.06838

152 S. Champion  241.68839

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  212.6351

15 D. Wilson  612.7892

57 B. Baggett  212.8143

28 T. Rattray  412.8584

139 M. Stewart  1212.9405

42 N. Izzi  913.0956

20 B. Tickle  113.1627

156 J. Anderson  413.1938

61 A. Howell  213.2069

19 E. Tomac  313.22610

23 M. Davalos  113.25411

533 G. Audette  713.28612

245 L. Vincent  613.30613

48 M. Lemoine  1013.30814

17 J. Barcia  413.36415

387 G. Swanepoel  413.38016

72 N. Paluzzi  413.43017

25 R. Sipes  213.50318

58 T. Baker  413.58419

36 C. Seely  613.64620

152 S. Champion  113.65121

46 A. Martin  113.66422

37 D. Durham  413.66923

283 J. Sipes  313.83924

91 J. Clark  1113.98425

89 T. Futrell  414.00326

60 K. Rusk  314.22427

707 A. Millican  214.22728

727 R. Urseth  1314.25329

285 T. Archer  814.31630

51 S. Clarke  314.39631

412 L. Kilbarger  714.39632

505 S. Lipanovich  214.54133

166 D. Tedder  314.68534

247 T. Parks II  614.70435

862 O. Barbaree  114.88736

140 J. Moore  814.92337

94 R. Renner  214.96538

689 C. Woodworth  115.01239
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